Applications for registration of designs

On extension of peuod of Lopymght under

section 56 (2)

On extension of peuod of copyug,ht u11de1
section 56 (3)

Searches (Regulation 42)

Assignment of designs

Searches (office)

Applications for registration
On registration .

On association

On renewal of reglstramon
Application for extension of time
On giving notice of opposition

On hearing opposition

On assignment of trade-mavks
Amendment ..

On cancellation

Extra space in Jour nal .
Copies of trade-mark oermhmtes
Request to enter change of address
Request to enter change of name
Certificates of Registrar

D.—81avr or OFFICERS, AND SALARIES, YOR YEAR LNDING

Registrar .
Deputy Rurlbum

Clerk .
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk

(temporary)
(temporary)

E.—

£
665
425
33b
275
234
208
190

Designs.

Copies of drawings

Copy of celtlhwte of 1u71bt1at10u
On request to correct clorical errors
Certificate of Registrar

cccec o of

Trade-marks.

S,
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

0 | Copies of certilicates of LRegistrar

0 | Searches (Regulation 84)

0 Searches (office)

B} On restoration of trade matl\

0 On request to correct clerical errors

0 Entry in register of rectification thercof ..

Alteration of trade-marks

0 Request to strike out goods

0 | IEntry of order of Court in register
0 | Entry of disclaimer .
0 | Copies of trade-mark d()uuments

0 | Miscellaneous. .

d. |

0 | Clerk

0 ‘ Cadet

0 | Cadet

0 Cadette
0 Typist
0 | Typist
0 | Librarian

3lst Magcuw,

H.—10.

—
STcamcC o oo oRNNT

—

ccca®

wecoeocecceceacs

U 879 11

1925.

£
155
80
80
65
145
130
280

MARKS RECORDED ¥OR THE YHARs 1890, 1900, anp 1910 To 1924 (INCLUSIVE).

Se
0
0
0

0
()

(3

Torar, NUMBER OF APPLICATIONS FOR PATENTS AND RuaisTraTION oF Dustans anp TraDE-

1
Year, Patents. Designs. | Trade-marks. Total.
e ) A i 1
! !
1890 616 ‘! 5 160 781
1900 1,009 ! 15 348 1,372
1910 1,831 46 818 2,695
1911 1,740 21 | 861 2,622
1912 1,737 44 ! 779 2,560
1913 1,775 65 787 2,627
1914 1,574 55 ‘ 687 2,316
1915 1,299 89 ! 565 1,953
1916 1,261 i 113 I 666 2,040
1917 1,329 | 83 | 619 2,031
1918 | 1,386 ' 53 ; 695 2,184
1919 1,880 74 1,272 3,226
1920 2,193 109 1,391 3,693
1921 2,115 141 ‘ 994 3,250
1922 2,183 214 i 1,103 3,500
1923 2,075 183 i 1,163 3,421
1924 2,085 185 1,338 3,608
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